2025 Boys Soccer Schedule & Results

-.

Tuesday March 4 The King's "Lions" 6:00 -
e " After
Thursday March 6 Conway Christian "Eagles Girls 1-2 1-1
ienaay March 10 @ Conway Christian Eagles (weather After
cancellation) Girls
- " After
Tuesday March 11 Marion "Swamp Foxes Girls 4-0 2-1
S " After
Thursday March 13 @ Green Sea-Floyds "Trojans Girls 1-2 2-2
. e After
Tuesday March 18 *Christian Academy of MB "Saints Girls 1-4 2-3
. . e e After
Friday March 21 @ *Christian Academy of MB "Saints Girls 0-3 2-4
e m After | 1-2
Tuesday March 25 Green Sea-Floyds "Trojans Girls | (PKs) 2-5
Thursday March 27 @ The King's "Lions" 6:00 4-2 3-5
Tuesday April 1 @ Marlboro "Dragons" 5:30 2-5 3-6
Thursday April 3 @ Aynor "Blue Jackets" glfsr 3-1 4-6
Tuesday April 8 *Dillon Christian "Warriors" 5:30 4-1 5-6
Thursday April 10 Aynor "Blue Jackets" gﬁtjsr 1-2 5-7
Monday April 14 @ Marion "Swamp Foxes" gﬁtjsr 4-1 6-7
. o \ After
Tuesday April 15 @ Florence Christian "Eagles Girls 0-6 6-8
. o " . . After
Thursday April 17 Florence Christian "Eagles" (Senior Night) Girls 2-1 7-8
Tuesday April 29 Marlboro "Dragons" 6:30 1-5 7-9
Thursday May 1 @ *Dillon Christian "Warriors" 5:30 0-1 7-10
SCISA 2A State Playoffs
Monday May 5 Home vs Spartanburg Day 5:30 (ﬁ;fs) 7-11

* - denotes SCISA Region II-AA games

Head Coach: Frank Drew

2025 Varsity Girls Soccer Schedule & Results




. Final } Overall

Thursday March 6 *Conway Christian "Eagles" 4:00 2-3 0-1
@ *Conway Christian "Eagles"

Monday March 10 (weather cancellation) 4:00
Tuesday March 11 Marion "Swamp Foxes" 5:30 4-1 1-1
Thursday March 13 @ Green Sea-Floyd's "Trojans" 6:00 5-1 2-1
Tuesday March 18 *Christian Academy of MB "Saints" 5:30 2-7 2-2
Thursday March 20 Maranatha Christian "Bulldogs" 5:00 1-3 2-3
Friday March 21 @ *Christian Academy of MB "Saints" 5:30 0-9 2-4
Tuesday March 25 Green Sea-Floyds "Trojans" 5:00 3-1 3-4
1 n n . 3_2
Thursday April 3 @ Aynor "Blue Jackets 5:00 (PKs) 4-4
Thursda April 10 Aynor "Blue Jackets" 5:00 | 2 5-4
Y - Y = (PKs)
Monday April 14 @ Marion "Swamp Foxes" 5:30 4-2 6-4
Tuesday April 15 @ Florence Christian "Eagles” 4:00 (gé) 7-4
Thursday April 17 Florence Christian "Eagles" (Senior Night) | 4:00 3-1 8-4
Tuesday April 29 *Conway Christian "Eagles" 3:30 2-1 9-4
Thursday May 1 @ Maranatha Christian "Bulldogs" 5:30 (I§;<13) 10-4
SCISA 3A State Playoffs
Tuesday May 6 Home vs Spartanburg Christian 5:30 0-1 10-5
* - denotes SCISA Region II-AAA games
Head Coach: Gil Wiggins
2025 B Team Soccer Schedule & Results
. Final
Day Date Opponent Time Score Record

Tuesday March 18 Christian Academy of MB "Saints" 4:00 0-3 0-1
Friday March 21 @ Christian Academy of MB "Saints" 4:00 0-7 0-2
Wednesday | March 26 Sandhills School 4:30 6-0 1-2
Tuesday April 1 @ Marlboro "Dragons" 4:00 (;(13) 2-2
Wednesday April 2 St. Anthony's "Bears" 5:00  2-6 2-3
Tuesday April 8 Dillon Christian "Warriors" 4:00 6-3 3-3
Monday April 14 Thomas Hart "Hornets" 4:30 | 1041 4-3

Wednesday | April 16 @ St. Anthony's "Bears" 5:00 0-6 4-4




Tuesday April 29 Marlboro "Dragons" 5:00 (PKs)
Wednesday | April 30 @ Thomas Hart "Hornets" 4:30 (;(33) 4-5
Thursday May 1 @ Dillon Christian "Warriors" 4:00 2-1 5-5
Head Coach: Jess Lowe
PEELSD
2025 BOoYs SOCCER ROSTER

# Name Class
2 Kaleb Floyd Junior
3 Jacob Freeman Junior
4 Tristan Rabon Freshman
5 Hayden Cooke Senior
6 Noah Poston Senior
7 Jesse Smith Freshman
8 Ryan Lin Senior
9 Lincoln Quick Senior
10 Evan Smith Senior
11 Bryson Patterson Freshman
12 Owen Turner Senior
13 Rylan Sarvis Freshman
14 Ryan Small Junior
15 Caden Owens Senior
21 Lucas Freeman Senior

Head Coach: Frank Drew




Name

Claire Owens
Carrington Owens
Rebecca Hammond
Janie Watts

Kyndal Larymore
Sophie Merritt
Waverly Norris
Lexie Anne Brady
Caroline Elvington
Callie Brooks
Sydney King
Mackenzie Lane
Madison Baxley
Skylar Polson
Campbell McCormick
Leah Page
Annabelle Fowler
Cameron Wilbanks
Jenna Causey
Kylie Grossnickle
Myra Baxley

Lucy Owens

Kinsley Johnson

Coaches:

PEE DEE GOLDEN EAGLES
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Gil Wiggins, Reed Norris

Jersey #

Academic and Athlefic Excellence

Position
G/K
Mid
G/K Forward
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Defender/GK
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B Team Soccer Roster
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Bethany Hammond
Blakely Norris
Caroline Moore
Carter Coleman
Collin Pace
Daisy Herndon
Dylan King
Jarrett Lane
Laura Ashley Brady
Luke McElveen
McKynsie Larymore
Mitch White
Parker Lambert
Sterlin Collins
Tucker Huggins
Will Turner
Bryce Grossnickle
Callen Wood
Sophie Oakley
Lane Martin
Lanie Hardee

Head Coach: Jess Lowe
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